
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.

20
12
15
1

41
42
38
89
4

95

Nome

ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA 

 EDSON LUÃ S DE FARIAS
ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PA
NAZIR SOUBIHE NETO
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQ
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
BERVAL ANDRADE
CARLOS ALBERTO MENEG
EDUARDO

Classe
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

AVANCADO

Melhor Tm

1:30.037
1:32.138
1:34.755
1:36.459
1:36.511
1:36.849
1:38.098
1:38.806
1:41.038
1:42.377

Dif

-
+2.101
+4.718
+6.422
+6.474
+6.812
+8.061
+8.769

+11.001
+12.340

Melhor Spd

107,956
105,494
102,580
100,768
100,714
100,362
99,085
98,375
96,201
94,943

Na volta

3
5
6
2
6
2
3
6
6
3

NCBM

R3
ZX10
S1000RR
PANIGALE 1
PANIGALE 9
CBR 1000RR
V4

ZX10R

Equipe

2020
2012

2017

2010
2020

2021

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/11/2021 12:48
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